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VBET League
2023/24 8th round, Match #59

Friday, 24.09.2023, 15:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 17°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

0 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
55 A.Jordan
3 Bol Anton
47 Vantukh Roman
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
9 Myshnov Dmytro (C)
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
10 Nahnoinyi Denys
7 Antiukh Denys
39 Guerrero
11 Alefirenko Danyil

Substitutes
1 Saputin Oleksandr
36 Zhylkin Anton
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
22 Mićin Petar
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
20 Churko Viacheslav
19 Buhai Vladyslav
17 Horbach Ihor
78 Vendell
94 Danchenko Oleh
24 Holovkin Ivan
16 Voloshyn Vikentii

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

1 Volynets Yevhenii
30 Kravets Vasyl
5 Sarapii Eduard
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
4 Purita
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
18 Babenko Ruslan
17 Liedniev Bohdan
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
25 Kogut Igor

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
12 Kinareikin Yakiv
42 Pasich Yevhenii
6 Horin Oleh
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
95 Pires
28 Marcos Andre
7 Filippov Oleksandr
19 Vitino

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Hrushko Svitlana
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

VAR Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Assistant:
Berkut Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
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VBET League, 2023/24, 8th round, Match #59
Friday, 24.09.2023, 15:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 17°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 0 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
23' 25 Kogut Igor

47 Vantukh Roman 38'

58' 25 Kogut Igor
42 Pasich Yevhenii

59' 30 Kravets Vasyl

61' 18 Babenko Ruslan

67' 8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
19 Vitino

73' 5 Sarapii Eduard
3 Bol Anton

94 Danchenko Oleh 77'

9 Myshnov Dmytro
16 Voloshyn Vikentii 77'

7 Antiukh Denys
20 Churko Viacheslav 77'

79' 4 Purita
11 Miroshnichenko Denys

79' 22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
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